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Metro Sports Facility - Aquatic Sensory Experience 

The Christchurch City Council want your ideas and suggestions for this new and 

exciting indoor multi-sensory space. 
  

 

 

First, we need your details:            

 

My name is: 

 

My contact details are: 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

 

 

For some of the questions you need to circle the 

answer that is right for you 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Sometimes you will be asked to write what you 

think. 

 

 

We need your help for the new Aquatic Sensory 

Experience. 

 

Take time to think how you might use the new 

Aquatic Sensory Experience. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

We respect and value your ideas  
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Thank you for taking the time to do this survey. 

 

It will help us know what needs to be done. 

 

 

 

 

 

The Aquatic Sensory Experience will be similar 

to The Southern Centre except it will have water! 

 

 

Will you come to the Aquatic Sensory Experience 

when it opens? (Please tick) 

 Yes 

 No 

 

 

 

 

Tell us 3 things you would like to do at  

the Aquatic Sensory Experience 

 

1.      

 

 

2.      

 

      

3.      
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Tell us what other areas of Metro Sports 

Facility you would like to use. Tick all 

the answers that are right for you.  

 Leisure pools 

 Hydrotherapy pool 

 Hydro-slides 

 Fitness facilities 

 Sports stadium 

 Performance movement area 

 Café 

 Other (please tell us more) 

 

  
 

 
 

When would you use the Aquatic  

Sensory Experience? 

(Please tick as many as you like) 

 Every day 

 Once a week 

 Every two weeks 

 Once a month 

 A few times each year 

 For a one-off special occasion 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

What time of day would you come? 

(Tick as many as you like) 

 Before 9am 

 Between 9am - 3pm 

 Between 3pm - 6pm 

 Between 6pm - 8pm 

 Saturdays 

 Sundays 

 Other times (tell us these 

times) 
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Have you heard of The Southern 

Centre? 

 Yes 

 No 

 

 

 

Do you go to the Southern Centre?  

(Tick your answer) 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 

Very Happy 

 

 

 

Happy Not Happy 

 

 

 
Would you be interested in using 
both the Southern Centre and the 
Aquatic Sensory Experience? 
(Please tick your answer)  

 Yes 

 Only the Aquatic Sensory 
Experience 

 Only the Southern Centre 

 

  

 

Anything else you would like to tell 
us? 

  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

THANK YOU! 
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